
April/May 
● April 14-18 - Spring Break 
● April 22-24 - Senior Make Ups 
● May 5-16 - AP Exams 
● May 12-16 - EOC Make Ups 

 

Date Day Test Time 

 Apr 29, 2025 Tuesday Algebra I Session I 8:00 am - 10:30 am 

 Apr 30, 2025 Wednesday Algebra I Session II 8:00 am - 10:30 am 

 May 1, 2025 Thursday English  II Session I 8:00 am - 10:30 am 

 May 5, 2025 Monday AP Biology 8:00 am - 11:00 am 

 May 6, 2025 Tuesday English II Session II  8:00 am - 10:30 am 

 May 6, 2025 Tuesday AP Government  12:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

 May 7, 2025 Wednesday Biology EOC 8:00 am - 10:30 am 

 May 7, 2025 Wednesday AP Literature 8:00 am -11:00 am 

 May 8, 2025 Thursday Government EOC 8:00 am - 10:30 am 

 May 8, 2025 Thursday AP African Studies 8:00 am -11:00 am 

 May 8, 2025 Thursday AP World History 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

 May 9, 2025 Friday AP U.S. History 8:00 am -11:00 am 

 May 13, 2025 Tuesday AP PreCalculus 8:00 am -11:00 am 

 May 14, 2025 Wednesday AP Lang 8:00 am -11:00 am 

 May 15, 2025 Thursday AP Comp. Science 12:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

 May 16, 2025 Friday AP Psychology 12:00 pm -2:00 pm 

 


